
LOT 91 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1169-1812, WD 1421-1712, WD14

TALBIRD CHARLOTTE BEDENBAUGH
259 SW SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-091

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.44 38,500 0 0 38,500
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2

339,891
6,425
38,500

384,816
0

384,816
HX HB 50,722

334,094
384,816

0

388,862

1442/1097 6/28/2021 WD Q I 01 328,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEUBAUER JANICE RUTH

TALBIRD CHARLOTTE B

1421/1712 10/12/2020 WD Q I 01 297,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY DANIEL & JOAN

JANICE RUTH NEUBAUE
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000045789 Roof Replacement 18,950 10/27/2022

000045506 Solar Power Syste 12,760 09/21/2022

28080 SFR 762 09/14/2009

2024HX Base Yr

259 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,473 132.8096 163.62 404,632 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1923

BAS 1,923 100 1,923 264,298

FGR 637 55 350 48,104

FOP 100 30 30 4,124

FSP 145 40 58 7,972

FSP 280 40 2024 112 15,393

3,085 2,473 339,891

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S4 W11 D3L3 S5 W17 N5 U3L3 W8 D3L3 S35 E21
S4 E11 N13 E5 S3 E13 N3 E7 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-25,46] S15 E13 N2 E12 N26 W7 S3 W13 N3 W5 S13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-23,4] W23 D3R3 S5 E17 N5 U3R3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-57,42] S4 E13 S2 E8 N6 W21 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-10,-4] W36 S8 E23 E11 N4 E2 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,122.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,525

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

6,425

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


